Price List



For the best towing in the business, please contact APLUS Towing on 0402 622 707or email: info@aplustowing.com.au

This is a price guide only. All machinery and containers need to be agreed prior to any work commencing.

Prices are for Trucks and Equipment hire to transport or recover your equipment.

All pricing includes GST

			т рттоп д						
Hourly Rate -	Out of Town Rates				Vehicle Towing				
Medium Rigid	\$220.00 p/h	Medium Rigid Plus 1 Hourly rate			\$5.00 per km	Vehicle Towing up to 4.5T GVM		\$130.00	
Heavy Rigid	\$330.00 p/h	Heavy Rigid Plus 1 Hourly rate			\$5.50 per km	Go Jacks		\$60.00 per wheel	
Semi-Trailer	\$400.00 p/h	Semi-Trailer Plus 1 Hourly rate			\$7.00 per km	ı	Roadside Servi		
Heavy Recovery	\$350.00 p/h	Mini-Wrecker			Call out fee		\$120.00		
Secondary Prime Mover	\$300.00 p/h	Hourly Rate		\$220.00	Jump Start Tyre Change		\$100.00 + Call out Fee		
Oversized Pilot Vehicles	\$120.00 Per veh, Per hour Minimum 2 Vehicles	学是是通			Lockouts (start at) Batteries		\$100.00 + Call out Fee \$120.00 + cost of the replacement		
Truck Size	Truck Capacity	Tray Size Zone 1		Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone	battery		
Small / Medium Rigid	Up to 6T	Meters 7	\$220.00		\$360.00	\$440.00	\$520.0	0 \$580.00	
Heavy Rigid	Up to 13T	9.4	\$330.00		\$440.00	\$520.00	\$600.0	0 \$630.00	
Super Tilt	Up to 25T	15	\$400.00		\$600.00	\$700.00	\$820.0	0 \$950.00	
Low-loader	Up to 32T	10 to 15	\$500.00		\$800.00	\$950.00	\$1,150.0	\$1,200.00	
On-Site Demurr	age Rate (waiting tir	ne) ** <i>Anyt</i>	hing over 30)-minu	ite wait time in	curs full hourly	y rate of th	ne truck hired **	
Zone 1:	Local Canberra, Queanbeyan.								
Zone 2:	Urriara Village, Jeir, Gundaroo, Bungendore, Hoskinstown, Williamsdale.								
Zone 3:	Murrumbateman, Collector, Tarago, Captains Flat, Michelago.								
Zone 4:	Yass, Gunning, Braidwood, Bredbo.								
Zone 5:		Jugiong, Binalong, Goulburn, Majors Creek, Cooma.							
	<u> </u>								

- All listed prices are Depot to Depot
- Please contact APLUS Dispatch 0402 622 707 for any **multi-load** requirements to ensure we remain compliant with all Multi-load Regulation Weight Limits. Pricing may be subject to change for any multi-load transport.
- **After Hours** incurs an additional 25% surcharge (business hours are 7am to 5pm Mon-Fri, excluding public holidays).
- Prices effective as of 18 October 2023